Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed May 18 2022 (Race 1 in M Club

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10

Championship

S Dis -
Place Names Points Score 1 2| 3|4|5|6]|7]|8]9

No cards

- I
1 MURRAY Grant 09 13 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 | 3
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 29 14 15 dns 3 4 2 2 4 2 1 1
3 |LYKKE John 72 26 9 17 3 2 2 4 5 1 3.4 2
4 ELKSON Randy 29 36 12 24 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 6
5 |MORRIS Wayne 70 57 20 37 dns dns'dns' 8 4 | 3 5|3 4
6 SUTTON Martin 48 53 14 39 5 5 6 5 7 7 6 7 5
7 |GERRARD Jeff 78 58 17 41 6 6 5 7 6 57 6 dns
8 NICOLSON Dave 64 78 20 58 4 7 7 dns dns dns dns dns dns
9 SMALLACOMBE lan 74 82 20 62 dns 8 8 6 dns dns dns dns dns

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jun 1 2022 (Race 2 in M Club Championship)

—
Place Names Sail o ints| D |score| 1 |[2|3|4|5]|6]|7]|8]9]10
No cards
1 | COCKSHELL Malcom 73 18 6 12 3 3 1 1.3 1 1 1. 2 2
2 KNIGHTS David 63 41 20 21 1 1 2 7 2 2 3 3 dnf dns
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 375 12 25.5 2 2 325 6 /5 4 6 4 3
4 LYKKE John 72 39 12 27 4 4 5 4 1 7 5 5 3 1
5 LAST Rob 76 | 555 18 37.5 7 6 7 25 8 4 6 4 1 dnf
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 63 18 45 5 7 4 5 4 8 8 7 5 dnf
7 MORRIS Wayne 70 67 20 47 dns ' dns dns dns 7 6 2 2 6 4
8 SUTTON Martin 48 67 18 49 8 5 8 6 5 3 7 8 7 dns
9 | GERRARD Jeff 78 87 20 67 6 8 6 8 9 /dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jun 8 2022 (Race 3 in M Club
s Champi_o_nship)
Place Names sail Points Dis - Score 1 2|1 3|4|5]|]6]|7
No cards
1 | COCKSHELL Malcom 73 12 5 7 1 1 2 1 1.5 1
2  KNIGHTS David 63 14 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 3
3 |SUTTON Martin 48 25 5 20 4 3,3 3 3|4 5
4 LAST Rob 76 28 6 22 3 5 5 4 6 1 4
5 ELKSON Randy 29 27 5 22 5 4 4 5 4 3 2
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 41 6 35 6 6 6 6 5 6 6
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jun 15 2022 (Race 4. in M Club
Place Names ““"" |Points "~ | Score 1 2| 3]4|5]6]| 7] 8] 9]
1 | LAST Rob 76 21 9 12 2 1 1.2 6/2 1 3 3
2 ELKSON Randy 29 26 11 15 dnf 4 2 1 3 1 3 1 4
3 |LYKKE John 72 26 9 17 3 3.4 5 13 4 2 1
4  KNIGHTS David 63 26 9 17 1 2 3 3 4 4 2 5 2
5 SUTTON Martin 48 44 12 32 4 6 6 4 5 5,5 4 5
6 CASTON Steve 26 53 14 39 dnf 5 5 6 2 dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jun 22 2022 (Race 5 in M Club Championshi
Place Names _.__|Points .| Score 1 2|1 3|4]|5]6]7]8]9]10
1 MORRIS Ben 18 23 12 1 2 3 1 1 1 13 1 1 | dns
2 MURRAY Grant 09 28 11 17 3 2 2 5 3 6 2 2 2 1
3 [ KNIGHTS David 63 36 10 26 1 4 5 3,2 5 5 3 4|4
4 ELKSON Randy 29 45 14 31 7 1 6 2 4 4 6 7 6 2
5 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 47 15 32 6 5 4 4 63 1 4 5 dnf
6 LYKKE John 72 45 13 32 4 6 7 6 5 2 4 5 3 3
7 |NICOLSON Dave 64 67 16 51 8 7 3 8 7,8 7 6 8 5
8 SUTTON Martin 48 76 18 58 5 dnf 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9




Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jun 29 2022 (Race 1 in All Classes Handica
rattipe Herblehead Yaoht Rachq blub Med Jun 28 2022 (Rece 10 AllCiasses Randicen)
1 MURRAY Grant 09 M 28 12 16 1 3 1 6 1 6 4 5 1
2 LYKKE John 72 M 28 11 17 2 2 4 5) 2 4 1 6 2
3 ELKSON Randy 29 M 29 10 19 4 5 2 3 5 2 2 3 3
4 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 32 12 20 3 1 3 4 4 1 9 4 dnf
5 SUTTON Martin 48 M 35 12 23 5 6 5 1 3 3 6 1 5
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 M 38 12 26 6 4 6 2 6 5 3 2 4

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Ra

cing Club - Wed Jul 6 2022 (Race 6 in M Club Championship)

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jul 13 2022 (Race 7 in M Club Championship)

—— .
Place Names Sail | o ints| P |score| 1 [ 2|3 |a|5]|6| 7|8 9]0
No cards
1 MORRIS Ben 18 16 6 10 4 (1,2 2 1.1 2 1 1 1
2 MURRAY Grant 09 24 9 15 1 4 1 1 3 2 5 2 3 2
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 40 12 | 28 3 6 3|4 4 3 4 4 6 3
4 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 4 12 29 2 5 4 7 5 5 3 3 2 5
5 KNIGHTS David 63 5 18 32  dis 2 5 5 2 4 1.7 7 6
6 MORRIS Wayne 70 70 22 48 dns dnis 9 3 6 6 7 8 5 4
7 |LYKKE John 72 67 | 18 | 49 6 3 8|10 8 8 8 5 4 7
8 CASTON Steve 26 75 19 56 8 7 6 8 7 9 6 6 8 10
9 |LAST Rob 76 79 19 | 60 5 8 7 6 9,7 10 9 9 9
10 SUTTON Martin 48 94 21 73 7 dnf 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 8

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11

Place Names sail Points| Dis- tseore| 1 [2|3|a|5]|6|7|8]9]10]11
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 19 6 13 1 1.1 2 3,3 1 .3 1 12
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 26 9 17 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 6 3 3 1
3 KNIGHTS David 63 | 48 15 33 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 1 6|9 6
4  LYKKE John 72 49 15 34 4 3 3 8 1 1 6 7 5 7 4
5 |MORRIS Wayne 70 62 | 20 42  dns dnsdns| 4 6 8 5 2 2 2 3
6 LAST Rob 76 64 15 49 5 5 7 5 7 5 4 8 7 6 5
7 SUTTON Martin 48 | 75 17 58 7 7 5 7.8 7 8 4 8|5 9
8 CASTON Steve 26 80 20 60 dns dnsdnsdis 4 9 7 5 4 4 7
9 | NICOLSON Dave 64 | 82 18 64 6 6 6 6 9 6 9 9 9 8 8

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Jul 20 2022 (Race 8 in M Club Championship)

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - We_d Jul 27 2022 (Race 2 in All Classes Handicap)

Place Names sail Points| Dis- tseore| 1 [2|3|a|5|6|7|8]9]10]11]12
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 25 | 10 15 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 3,7 1 2
2 KNIGHTS David 63 49 14 35 7 2 6 1 7 6 1 3 7 1 4 4
3 | COCKSHELL Malcom 73 | 51 16 35 1 4 4 6 5 dof 3 2 1 4 5 6
4 ELKSON Randy 29 5 16 36 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 2 dns
5 |CASTON Steve 26 54 17 37 3 7 2 4,1 3 dof 6 6|3 6 3
6 LAST Rob 76 67 15 52 4 5 8 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 7 5
7 | MORRIS Wayne 70 73 | 20 53 | dns |dns dns 7 4 4 |dns.dns 2 2 3 | 1
8 NICOLSON Dave 64 8 18 68 5 6 7 8 ds 5 7 7 8 8 8 7
9 SUTTON Martin 48 9% | 20 76 8 |8 3 9 8 8 6 8 9 9 dns dns

— z
Place Names sail Class | Points Dis - Score | 1 2|1 3|4|5|6|]7]|8]9]|10
No cards
1 ELKSON Randy 29 M 34 14 20 1 4 4 1 1.6 2 1 7 7
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 34 11 23 2 1 1 5 2 5 4 4 4 6
3 |LYKKE John 72 M 38 14 24 3,2 3 6 7 1|7 2 2 5
4 CASTON Steve 26 M 37 10 27 5 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 4
5 'MORRIS Wayne 70 M 52 18 34 dns dns 8 dnf 3 2 | 1 7 01 3




6 LAST Rob 76 M 56 17 39 4 5 6 3 4 8 dns 8 8 1
7 SUTTON Martin 48 M 54 14 40 7 6 7 4 6 7 5 5 5 2
8 NICOLSON Dave 64 M 61 17 44 6 dnof 2 7 8 3 6 6 6 8
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
Stirlingwﬁcht Racing Club - Wed Aug 17 2022 (Race 9 in M Club Championship)
Place Names Sal logints| P'S° |score| 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7|8]|9|10]11]12]13]14
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 26 9 17 2 221 2 2 2|1 1 1 1 1|1 dnf
2 CASTON Steve 26 39 12 27 4 1 6 3 1 1 4 2 2 6 3 2 3 1
3 |LYKKE John 72 50 12 38 3 6/ 1.5 3 3 1|5 3|4 4 6 4 2
4 ELKSON Randy 29 55 12 43 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 2 2 5 2 4
5 | COCKSHELL Malcom 73 62 13 49 1 3 5 6 4|6 3 4 4 5|5 3 6 dns
6 LAST Rob 76 65 12 53 5 5 4 2 6 5 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 3
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirlingwwcin Club - Wed Aug 24 2022 (Race 10 in M Club Championship)
Place Names R Points| Dis- tscore| 1 [2|3|a|5|6|7|8]0]10]11]12
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 17 6 1 1 1 1 1 4 | 2 1 2 1 1 1 1
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 32 8 24 2 4 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 3
3 KNIGHTS David 63 32 8 24 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 1 3 2 3 2
4 CASTON Steve 26 50 12 38 3 2 5 6 1 4 5 4 6 5 5 4
5 LAST Rob 76 58 14 44 dnf 6 3 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 dns
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 65 12 53 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Aug 31 2022 (Race 3 in All Classes

e Handica L
Place Names S Class | Points D's- Score| 1| 2| 3| 4| 5|67
No cards
1 | CASTON Steve 26 M 28 8 20 6 3 8 6 1 3|1
2 ELKSON Randy 29 M 30 8 22 2 2 7 1 7 8 3
3 | COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 28 6 22 3 4 4 5 6 4|2
4 MURRAY Grant 09 M 30 7 23 1 1 g I ® 7 6
5 |LAST Rob 76 M 29 6 23 5 6 2 4 2 6|4
6 LYKKE John 72 M 33 8 25 4 5 6 2 8 1 7
7 MORRIS Wayne 70 M 37 9 28 |dns/dns 5 3 4 2 5
8 NICOLSON Dave 64 M 36.2 8 28.2 7 7 1 52 3 5 8

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
Redress values in dark green.

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Sep 7 2022 (Race

11in M Clﬂ Champio_nship)

Place Names e Points o Score 1 2|3
No cards
- I
1 LAST Rob 76 4 0 4 2 1 1
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 5 0 5 1 2 2
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 10 0 10 4 3 3
4  KNIGHTS David 63 12 0 12 3 4 5
5 |LYKKE John 72 18 0 18 5 5 dns
6 CASTON Steve 26 20 0 20 dns dns 4
7 NICOLSON Dave 64 21 0 21 6 dnf | dnf

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8

Dis -

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racin CIL& - Wed Sep 21 2022 (Race 12 in M Club Championship)
SNa;I |Points

Place Names d Score 1 2| 3] 4 516|7 819 |10 11
o cards

1 MURRAY Grant 09 23 9 14 1 3 1 2 1 1 4 | 51 1 3

2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 32 10 22 4 2 3 5 3 3 5 1 3 2 1

3 | LYKKE John 72 36 10 26 5 4 5 1 4 4 2 3 2 4 2

4 CASTON Steve 26 40 12 28 2 5 2 3 2 6 1 4 5 6 4

5 |KNIGHTS David 63 51 18 33 3 1 4 4 5 2 3 2 dns dnf dnf
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Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racﬂg Club - Weg Sep 28 2022 (Race 4 in All Classes Handicap

SUTTON Martin
MORRIS Wayne
NICOLSON Dave

48
70
68

69
81
96

18
18
18

51
63
78

o
=)
[

o
=

n

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
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Place Names sail Class | Points Dis - Score | 1 2|1 3|4|5|6|7]|8]9]|10
No gards
1 LAST Rob 76 M 33 11 22 2 1 2 4 2 5 6 3|5 3
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 39 14 25 7 3 3 7 1 3 4 1 6 4
3 |SUTTON Martin 48 M 39 13 26 1 2 5 6 5 6 7 2 4 1
4 NICOLSON Dave 68 M 42 14 28 3 7 1 5 4 7 1 5 7 2
5 LYKKE John 72 M 42 14 28 5 5 4 3.7 1|2 7 2 6
6 MURRAY Grant 09 M 43 14 29 4 4 7 1 6 2 3 6 3 7
7 |CASTON Steve 26 M 42 12 30 6 6 6 2 3 4 5 4|1 5
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Oct 5 2022 (Race 13 in M Club
e Chamleionship)
Place Names R Points Dis - Score 1 2|1 3|14|5|6]|7]8
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 12 6 6 3 1 1 1 1 1 1.3
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 27 10 17 1 4 3 6 4 2 3 4
3 |LYKKE John 72 28 10 18 5 3,4 3 5 4 2|2
4 LAST Rob 76 36 13 23 6 6 5 7 2 3 6 1
5 KNIGHTS David 63 44 18 26 2 2 | 2 2 dns dns dns|dns
6 SUTTON Martin 48 43 15 28 8 7 6 5 3 5 4 5
7 |NICOLSON Dave 68 49 15 34 7 8 7 4 6 6 5 6
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 62 18 44 4 5 8 dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Oct 12 2022 (Race 14 in M
Club Championship)
Place Names R Points Dis - Score 1 213|415
No cards
1 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 7 2 5 1 2 2 1 1
2 KNIGHTS David 63 12 4 8 4 1 1 4 2
3 |LAST Rob 76 17 6 1" 2 3,63 3
4 ELKSON Randy 29 22 7 15 3 4 7 2 6
5 LYKKE John 72 23 6 17 6 53 5 4
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 30 8 22 8 6 5 6 5
7 |SUTTON Martin 48 32 7 25 7 74 7 7
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 41 9 32 5 dnf dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Oct 19 2022 (Race 15 in M Club Championship)
Place Names sail Pointsi Dis- Iscore| 1 [2|3|a|5|6|7|8]a]10[11]12]13
No cards
1 CASTON Steve 26 22 7 15 1 1 4 2 1 31 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 LYKKE John 72 34 10 24 4 6 1.3 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 1 2
3 |LAST Rob 76 36 9 27 2 2,2 4 5 4 4,2 2 3 2 3 1
4 SUTTON Martin 48 75 22 53 dnf 8 7 1 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 dns dns
5 MORRIS Wayne 70 108 22 86 dns 4 5 5 4 2 dns dns dns|/dns dns dns dns
6 ELKSON Randy 29 123 22 101 3 7 3 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
7 KNIGHTS David 63 123 22 101 6 3 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns|/dns dns dns 4
8 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 126 22 104 5 5 6 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
9 GERRARD Jeff 78 131 22 109 7 9 dnf dns dns dns dns dns dns|/dns dns dns 5
10 NICOLSON Dave 64 140 22 118 8 dnf dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Oct 26 2022 (Race 5 in All Classes Handicap,
Place Names R Class | Points Dis - Score| 1|1 2| 3| 4|5 |6 ]|7]8]9]10
No cards




1 CASTON Steve 26 M 35.5 13 22.5 7 3 4 3 3 2 1 6 45 2
2 LYKKE John 72 M 38 14 24 8 5 1 2 2 6 5 4 2 3
3 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 39 14 25 4 4 3 8 6 1 6 3 3 1
4 ELKSON Randy 29 M 43.5 14 295 6 2 8 6 5 3 4 1 45 4
5 NICOLSON Dave 64 M 46 16 30 2 7 6 1 1 7 7 5 1 | dnf
6 LAST Rob 76 M 47 16 31 1 6 5 7 4 4 3 2 6 dns
7 SUTTON Martin 48 M 59 18 41 3 8 2 5 dnf 5 2 7 |dns dns
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 M 71 18 53 5 1 7 4 dns dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Nov 2 2022 (Race 16 in M Club Championship)
Place Names Sall o oints| 25 [score| 1 |2|3|4a|5|6|7|8|o9]|10]11]12]13
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 27 11 16 1 1,213 3 1 111 dnf 2 1 2 1
2 LYKKE John 72 38 10 28 3 & 1 1 2 5 3 5 1 4 3 4 3
3 | CASTON Steve 26 43 12 31 6 6 4 2 4 2 4 3|23 2 3 2
4 LAST Rob 76 44 10 34 2 2 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 1 5 1 5
5 |KNIGHTS David 63 53 13 40 5 413 5 1 3 2 4 |dnfl 5 4 5 4
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 94 16 78 7 7 6 6 6 6 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
7 GERRARD Jeff 78 97 16 81 4 5 dnf dns dns dns dns|/dns dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Nov 9 2022 (Race 17 in M Club Championship)
Place Names Sail Points| Dis- tscore| 1 [2|3|a|5]|6|7]|8]a]10]11]12
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 19 6 13 3 2 1.2 3 2 1 1 111 111
2 LYKKE John 72 25 7 18 1 1 4 1 1 3 2 & 2 2 2 &
3  KNIGHTS David 63 38 8 30 2 3 .2 4 2 4 4,4 4 3 4 2
4 LAST Rob 76 42 11 31 4 4 3 dnf 4 1 3 2 3 4 3 4
5 NICOLSON Dave 64 72 14 58 5 dnf 6 3 dnf 6 5 5 dnf dnf dns dns
6 GERRARD Jeff 78 73 14 59 6 5 5 5 5 5 dns dns dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racin CIL& - Wed Nov 23 2022 (Race 18 in M Club Championship)
Place Names sail |Points Dis- 1score| 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7|8]0]10]1
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 25 8 17 2 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 2 1 3
2 KNIGHTS David 63 29 9 20 1 2 3 3 1 3 5 3 4 2 2
3 LYKKE John 72 35 12 23 3 1 2 4 2 dnf 3 5 1 3 4
4 CASTON Steve 26 37 11 26 4 4 1 6 3 4 1 4 5 4 A1
5 LAST Rob 76 43 11 32 5 5 5 2 6 2 4 1 3 5 5
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 63 12 51 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Dec 7 2022 (Race 19 in M Club Championship)
Place Names Sall o ints| 25 [score| 1 |2|3|4a|5|6|7|8|o9]|10]11]12]13
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 26 8 18 2 3.2 4 1 2 11 1 3 4 1 1
2 ELKSON Randy 29 25 7 18 1 1 1 2 4 1 3 2 3 1 1 2 3
3 | LYKKE John 72 33 7 26 3 2 3 1 2 3,23 2 4 3,32
4 LAST Rob 76 49.5 10 39.5 4 4 45 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 2 5 4
5 |GERRARD Jeff 78 | 64.5 12 52.5 5 5 45 5 5 5 4,6 5 6 5 4 5
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 75 12 63 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Dec 7 2022 (Race 6 in All Classes Handicap)
Place Names sail Class | Points Dis - Score | 1 2|1 3|4)|5|6|7]|8]|]9|10]|11|12|[13| 14| 15
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 M 44 12 32 3 1 6 4 3 2 5 6 4 1 1 3 2 1 2
2 CASTON Steve 26 M 48 12 36 5 3 1 7 2 3 4 3 1 3 2 2 4 4 4
3 LAST Rob 76 M 51 10 41 4 2 5 3 5 5 1 5 3 4 4 1 5 3 1
4 SUTTON Martin 48 M 59 14 45 6 4 4 1 4 6 dns 1 5 2 5 5 1 2 5
5 ELKSON Randy 29 M 58 13 45 2 7 2 5 6 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 3




6 GERRARD Jeff 78 M 89 16 73 7 5 3 6
7 NICOLSON Dave 64 M 96 16 80 1 6 7 2
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8
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StirIinth Racin CIL& - Wed Dec 14 2022 (Race 20 in M Club Championship)
Place Names R |Points Dis- tscore| 1 [2|3|a|5]|6|7]|8]9]10]11
N cards
1 |KNIGHTS David 63 17 7 10 1 3 1.1 411 211 1
2 ELKSON Randy 29 28 11 17 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 3 dns 2 2
3 | CASTON Steve 26 36 11 25 3 2 3,3 2,5 3 6 3|33
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 44 13 31 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 1 2 5 dnf
5 |SUTTON Martin 48 | 49 13 36 4 |dns 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 66 14 52 5 5 6 5 6 dns 6 5 dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7
StirlingMad_Yacht Raciﬁg Club - Wed Jan 18 2023 (Race 21 in M Club Championship)
Place Names Sall o ints| 25 |score| 1 |2 |3|a|5]|6|7|8|9|10]11]12]13|14]15
No cards
1 |MURRAY Grant 09 35 12 23 1 1/3/2 2 4 4.1 1.1 1 2 1 3 dns
2 ELKSON Randy 29 35 9 26 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 4 5 1 3 2 2
3 | CASTON Steve 26 39 8 31 3 3 2.1 3,3 3,3 4 2 2 4 411
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 67 16 51 dns dns dns dns 4 1 1 4 2 3 4 3 2 dnf 3
5 |SUTTON Martin 48 = 85 16 69 4 4 4,6 7 7 5 6 5 5 3 5 dns dns dns
6 NICOLSON Dave 64 99 16 83 5 dnf 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 dnf dns dns dns dns
7 GERRARD Jeff 78 104 16 88 dnf 5 5 4 5 5 'dns dns dns dns dns| dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - VZed Jan 25 2023 (Race 7 in All Classes Handicap)

Place Names Sail | ¢1ass | Points | 2 [score| 1 | 2| 3| 4|56 |7 |89 10]11
No cards
1 SUTTON Martin 48 M 26 8 18 4 3 1 4 1,4 1 212 2 2
2 NICOLSON Dave 27 M 36 14 22 dof 1 4 1 3 3 3 dns 3 1 3
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 M 39 14 25 1 4 6 3 4 1 dnf dof 1 4 | 1
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 M 41 14 27 dns 5 3 2 2 2 2 1 dnf 3 dnf
5 GERRARD Jeff 78 M 66 14 52 2 6 2 ' dns dns dns dns dns|/dns dns dns
6 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 66 14 52 3 2 5 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 7

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Feb 1 2023 (Race 22 in M Club Championship)

m— —

Place Names Sall 1ogints| 2'S° |score| 1 |2 |3|a|ls5|6|7]|8]e]|10

No cards

- I
1 MURRAY Grant 09 21 8 13 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 5 1 1
2 ELKSON Randy 29 32 10 22 1 3 4 5 4 2 2 3 5 3
3 CASTON Steve 26 35 1 24 6 5 5 2 3 1 4 4 3 2
4  KNIGHTS David 63 41 16 25 4 2 2 6 1 5 3 6 2 dnf
5 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 40 15 25 2 4 1 3 5 4 5 2 4 | dnf
6 MORRIS Wayne 70 61 20 2N dns dns 7 4 6 6 6 1 7 4
7 NICOLSON Dave 27 68 17 51 5 7 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 87 20 67 8 6 6 7 dns dns dns dns dns dns
9 SUTTON Martin 48 88 20 68 7 8 8 9 dnf 8 8 ' dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Feb 8 2023 (Race 23 in M Club Championship)

—— .
Place Names Sail 1ooints| P score| 1 |2 |3|a|ls5|6|7]|8]9/|10
No cards
1 ELKSON Randy 29 30 | 12 18 3 |1 4 6 2 3,6 2 1 2
2 KNIGHTS David 63 35 16 19 1 3 1 4 df 1 1 3 5 5
3 | CASTON Steve 26 38 | 14 24 2 |5 2 7 4 7 3 1 4 3
4 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 44 17 21 4 4 5 2 3 5 2 6 2 dns
5 |LYKKE John 72 59 | 22 37 | dns |dns 9 5 5 2 5 7 3|1
6 MORRIS Ben 18 66 22 44 dns 2 3 1 1 4 dns dns dns dns
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Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11
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Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Feb 15 2023
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Place Names R Points| Dis- locore] 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7]|8|9/|10]11]12
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 25 7 18 3 2 3,4 2 1 .2 1,3 1 1 2
2 ELKSON Randy 29 45 14 31 1 5 1 2 6 3 8 6 5 3 2 3
3 | CASTON Steve 26 56 | 16 | 40 g8 8 8,5 7 4 1 3 1 2 5 4
4 LAST Rob 76 62 20 42 2 6 2 7 5 2 3 8 4 7 4 dns
5 |COCKSHELL Malcom 73 67 | 21 46 9 1 5,6 1 7 4 27 5 8 dns
6 LYKKE John 72 68 18 50 4 4 4 8 10 5 5 5 8 6 3 6
7 KNIGHTS David 63 74 | 21 53 5 '3 7 3,3 6 6 7 6|9 7 ds
8 MORRIS Wayne 70 80 24 5 dns dns 11 1 4 9 7 4 9 4 6 1
9 NICOLSON Dave 27 | 93 19 74 10 |7 9 9 8 8 9 9 2 8 95
10 GERRARD Jeff 78 125 24 101 7 9 6 10 9 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
11 SUTTON Martin 48 | 130 24 | 106 6 |10 10 11 11 10 dns dns dns dns dns|dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 12

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - W_ed Feb 22 2023 (Race 1 in All Classes General Handicap)

Place Names S Class | Points Dis- Score| 1| 2| 3|4]|5|6]|7)|8]9]|10]11]12] 13
No cards
1 NICOLSON Dave 27 M 19 4 15 2| 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 20 4 16 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 3
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racin Clu_b - Wed Mar 1 2023 (Race 25 in M Club Championship
Place Names sail |Points Dis- Iscore| 1 [2|3|a|5]|6|7]|8|9]10]1m
No cards
1 KNIGHTS David 63 32 12 20 4 1 1 3 7 4 1 2 2 2 5
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 28 8 20 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 2
3 CASTON Steve 26 33 12 21 1 7 2 1 3 2 3 5 3 5 1
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 48 14 34 8 4 3 5 5 1 5 3 5 3 6
5 LYKKE John 72 48 14 34 2 5 5 7 2 5 2 7 4 6 3
6 LAST Rob 76 53 12 41 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 4
7 SUTTON Martin 48 79 18 61 6 6 8 ' dnf dns| 7 7 6 7 7 7
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 83 18 65 7 8 7 6 1 dns dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Mar 15 2023 (Race 26 in M Club

i Chamé?lonshlp)

Place Names al Points 1S = Score 1 2| 3] 4 516|7 8

No cards

- I
1 MURRAY Grant 09 13 5 8 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1
2 ELKSON Randy 29 23 13 10 1 1 1 2 3 4 dnf 2
3 |MORRIS Wayne 70 38 16 22 dns 4 6 7 6 2 1 3
4  KNIGHTS David 63 32 10 22 3 5 2 4 5 3 5 5
5 |COCKSHELL Malcom 73 44 18 26 5 3 4 3 2 dnf dns|/dns
6 LAST Rob 76 39 13 26 4 6 7 6 4 5 3 4
7 NICOLSON Dave 27 49 16 33 dnf 7 5 5 7 6 4 6
8 SUTTON Martin 48 65 18 a7 6 8 8 8 8 dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Mar 22 2023 (Race 27 in M Club

— Cgampionship)
Sail . Dis -
Place Names Points Score 1 2| 3] 4 516 |7 89|10
No cards
- I
1 MURRAY Grant 09 19 7 12 4 3 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 1
2 KNIGHTS David 63 41 13 28 1 8 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 5
3 | LAST Rob 76 43 14 29 3 5 5 7 2 3 5|4 2|7
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Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Mar 8 2023 (Race 28 in M Club Championship

—
Place Names sail |Points Dis- 1score| 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7|8]0]10]1
No cards
1 KNIGHTS David 63 33 15 18 1 2,2 5 1 2 2|1 3 4 dns
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 36 13 23 4 1 5 7 2 6 4 2 2 1 2
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 42 17 25 2 5 6 4 7 3 1|dns 1 2 1
4 LYKKE John 72 43 13 30 5 3 1 2 6 7 3 5 5 3 3
5 LAST Rob 76 48 14 34 8 4 4 1 3 4 6 4 4|6 4
6 CASTON Steve 26 58 20 38 3 6 3 3 4 1 5 3 dns dns dns
7 |NICOLSON Dave 27 66 14 52 6 7 7 6 5 5 7 6 7|5 5
8 SUTTON Martin 48 84 18 66 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 7 6
9 GERRARD Jeff 78 104 20 84 7 9 8 dnf dns dns dns|/dns dns dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10
Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Mar 29 2023 (Race 8 in All Classes Handicap)
Place Names sail Class | Points Dis - Score | 1 2|1 3|4|5|6|7]|8]9]|10
No cards
1 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 32 10 22 5 1 1 4 3 4 5 4 4 1
2 LYKKE John 72 M 35 13 22 2 2 3 1 4 1 7 5 6 4
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 M 39 13 26 3/ 3 2 5 1 6/6 3 7 3
4 SUTTON Martin 48 M 40 13 27 6 6 7 3 6 2 2 2 1 5
5 NICOLSON Dave 27 M 41 13 28 4 5 6 2 2 7 3 1 5 6
6 LAST Rob 76 M 45 14 31 1 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 2 7
7 |MORRIS Wayne 70 M 50 16 3 'dnsdns 5 7 7 3|1 6 3 2

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Apr 5 2023 (Race 29 in M Club Championship)

-
Place Names Sail 1ooints| P score| 1 |2 |3|a|l5s|e|7]|8]9]|10
No cards
1 KNIGHTS David 63 | 25 8 17 3 |1 1 4 4 21 3 3 3
2 ELKSON Randy 29 26 9 17 2 2 5 2 2 & 2 2 4 5
3 MORRIS Wayne 70 | 34 12 22 1 4 2 1 3|5 6 4 6 2
4 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 35 11 24 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 1 2 4
5 |LYKKE John 72 | 45 14 31 g8 5 6,6 1 1 3 5 5 5
6 LAST Rob 76 48 13 35 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 4 1
7 NICOLSON Dave 27 | 73 17 56 9o '8 7/!8 7 7 7 6 7 7
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 8 20 68 6 7 8 9 8 dns dns dns dns dns
9 SUTTON Martin 48 92 20 72 7 9 9 7 dnf dns dns dns dns|dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 10

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Apr 12 2023

Race 30 in M Club Championship)

—
Place Names R Points| Dis- locore] 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7]|8]|9/|10]11]12
No cards
1 MURRAY Grant 09 23 | 12 1 1 01,11 1 |dns 11|31 2] 1
2 LYKKE John 72 M 10 31 4 5 4 5 5 1 4 2 4 2 3 2
3 KNIGHTS David 63 | 44 13 31 3 |2 5 7 3 6 2 3 5 4 1|3
4 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 54 18 36 2 3 2 6 6 3 6 4 1 3 dnf dns
5 |LAST Rob 76 | 55 12 43 5 4 6 4 4 4 35 6 6 4 4
6 MORRIS Wayne 70 76 18 58 dns dns 7 3 2 dns 7 6 2 7 6 dns
7 NICOLSON Dave 27 | 77 17 60 6 |7 df 8 8 5,5 7 7 5 5|5
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 83 18 65 dnf 6 3 2 7 2 dns dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9




Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Apr 19 2023 (Race 31 in M Club

s Cg_ampionship)
Place Names Sall 1o ints| P |score| 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7|8]9]10
No cards
1 |KNIGHTS David 63 | 30 15 15 2 1.1 3 8 7 1 3 2|2
2 MURRAY Grant 09 30 10 20 1 5 3 1 5 2 3 2 4 4
3 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 | 48 18 30 8 2 4 9 9/1 6 1 3 5
4 ELKSON Randy 29 51 17 34 3 7 6 4 2 3 9 8 6 3
5 MORRIS Wayne 70 58 @ 22 3 dns dns 2 5 3 8 4,7 1 6
6 LYKKE John 72 53 16 37 4 6 8 2 6 5 8 6 T 1
7 CASTON Steve 26 56 16 40 6 3 7 8 4,4 5 4 8 7
8 LAST Rob 76 60 19 41 5 4 9 10 1 6 7 5 5 8
9 NICOLSON Dave 27 | 80 19 61 9 9 107 7. 9 2 9 99
10 GERRARD Jeff 78 91 22 69 7 8 5 6 10 dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed Apr 26 2023 (Race 9 in All Classes Handicap)

= =
Place Names e Class | Points 215 Score | 1 2| 3|45 6|7]|8]9
No cards
- I
1 LAST Rob 76 M 30 11 19 3 1 7 4 4 3 2 4 2
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 34 12 22 5 5 3 2 7 1 5 2 4
3 |ELKSON Randy 29 M 36 13 23 4 2 6 6 2 7 3 1 5
4 CASTON Steve 26 M 43 18 25 2 7 2 3 6 4 1 dnf dns
5 |LYKKE John 72 M 39 13 26 1 3 5 7 5 5 6 6 1
6 NICOLSON Dave 27 M 41 14 27 7 4 1 5 3 6 7 5 3
7 |MORRIS Wayne 70 M 53 18 35 'dns 8 | 8 dnf| 1 2 4 3 dnf
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 M 62 18 44 6 6 4 1 dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed May 3 2023 (Race 32 in M Club Championship)
Points|

Place Names R Dis- locore] 1 |2|3|a|5|6|7]|8]9/|10]11]12
No cards
1 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 32 | 11 21 4 4 21 7 2 1 2 4 1 2 2
2 ELKSON Randy 29 3 11 25 3 1 3 6 5 3 2 3 1 3 5 1
3 LYKKE John 72 | 38 12 26 2 |2 1 2 2 1.3 5 5|7 4 4
4  KNIGHTS David 63 45 11 34 1 6 4 5 4 5 4 1 3 4 3 5
5 |MORRIS Wayne 70 | 60 18 | 42  dns dns dnsdns 1 | 4 5 6 2 2 1 3
6 LAST Rob 76 72 14 58 7 7 7 3 6 6 6 4 7 6 6 7
7 NICOLSON Dave 27 | 77 15 62 6 |5 6 7 8 7 7 7 6 5 7.6
8 GERRARD Jeff 78 83 18 65 5 3 5 4 3 dnf dns dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed May 10 2023 (Race 33 in M Club

e Chamleionship)
Place Names S Points 1 Score 1 2| 3|4|5|6]|7]|8
No cards
1 ELKSON Randy 29 17 8 9 1 1 1.3 512 22
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 18 7 1 2 2 4 1 2 1 3 3
3 | KNIGHTS David 63 23 9 14 3 4 3 2 1 54 1
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 42 17 25 dns 5 2 8 6 7 1 4
5 LYKKE John 72 | 435 16 27.5 6 3,7 4 9 4 555
6 CASTON Steve 26 425 14 28.5 5 6 6 6 3 3 55 8
7 |LAST Rob 76 49 15 34 4 7 5 5,7 6 8 7
8 NICOLSON Dave 27 56 17 39 7 9 8 7 4 8 7 6

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed May 17 2023 (Race 34 in M
Club Championship)

— -

Place Names < Points D5 Score 1 2| 3| 4|5]|6
No cards

1 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 12 3 9 1 3 1 2 2 3

2 KNIGHTS David 63 19 7 12 2 4 7 3 1 2




N o b W

CASTON Steve 26 19 6 13 3
LAST Rob 76 25 6 19 4
MORRIS Wayne 70 29 8 21 dns
NICOLSON Dave 27 33 7 26 5
GERRARD Jeff 78 39 8 31 6

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 8
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Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club - Wed May 24 2023 (Race 35 in M Club Championship)

—
Place Names Sail |ooints| 25 [score| 1 | 2|3 |a|s5|6|7|8]9]10]11
No cards
1 |MURRAY Grant 09 @ 20 5 15 1 2 2,2 2 2 2 1.3/ 1 2
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 42 15 27 2 8 1 4 6 5 1 7 2 3 3
3 ELKSON Randy 29 | 475 15 32,5 4 |45 7 1 3,3 4 2 8 5 86
4 MORRIS Wayne 70 55 22 33 dns dns 3 3 7 8 5 3 1 2 1
5 |CASTON Steve 26 53 13 40 6 6 5, 7 5 1 3 5 4|65
6 LAST Rob 76 61 17 44 7 1 6 10 1 4 6 6 6 7 7
7 LYKKE John 72 61 16 45 8 3 8 6 4 7 8 4 5|44
8 KNIGHTS David 63 86.5 22 64.5 5 45 4 8 8 6 9 9 dnf dnf dns
9 GERRARD Jeff 78 99 22 77 3 7 9 5 9 dns dns dns dns| dns dns
10 NICOLSON Dave 27 103 22 81 9 9 10 9 dnf dns 7 8 7 dns dns
Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11
Stirling Marblehead YLht Racing Club - !Ved May 31 2023 (Race 10 in All Classes Handicap)
Place Names sail Classi Points | 2" [score | 1 | 2| 3| 4|5 |6 |7 |8 ]9 [10]11]12
No cards
1 |LYKKE John 72 M 41 12 29 3 6 1 51 52 1 5 5 16
2 LAST Rob 76 M 44 15 29 1 5 4 dnf 3 3 1 4 4 3 6 1
3 | CASTON Steve 26 M 40 11 29 5 3,5 3 2 1 3 6 1 4 4 3
4 NICOLSON Dave 27 M 50 16 34 2 2 3 6 7 dis 4 5 6 2 2 2
5 |COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 49 13 36 7 4,2 4 4 2 6 2 3 6 5 4
6 MORRIS Wayne 70 M 57 18 3 dns dnsdns 2 5 4 5 3 2 1 3 5
7 | GERRARD Jeff 78 M 81 18 63 4 1,6 1 6 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
8 ELKSON Randy 29 M 103 18 85 6 7 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 9

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club
Club Championship Results for 2022-2023

Position Skipper

KNIGHTS David
COCKSHELL Malcom
MURRAY Grant
ELKSON Randy
LYKKE John

LAST Rob

CASTON Steve
MORRIS Wayne
MICOLSON Dave
SUTTON Martin
GERRARD Jeff
MORRIS Ben
SMALLACOMBE lan

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
MM
M
M
M
M

N
M_‘Dcomwmr_h-h-mm—-

13

63
73
09
29
72
76
26
mn

27/68/64

48
78
18
74

1312116

31
28
21
24
27
28
22
22

22

21
4
1

Race positions calculated on a series of 35 day events with 9 discards allowed.

Stirling Marblehead Yacht Racing Club

158 89
181 110
220 126
224 126
223 119
234 115
278 126
299 126
277 103
34 126
367 126
450 126
485 126

=

Yacht Type Sail No(s} Races Sailed Points Discards Net Score

69
Fal



Handicap Results for 2022-2023 I

Position Skipper Yacht Type Sail No(s) Races Sailed Peints Discards Net Score
1 COCKSHELL Malcom M 73 9 39 22 17
2 ELKSON Randy M 29 9 43 24 19
3 LYKKE John M 72 8 48 28 20
4 CASTON Steve M 26 7 558 33 22
5 LAST Rob M 76 8 52 28 24
3] SUTTOMN Martin M 48 7 64 33 31
7 NICOLSON Dave MAAMA 27/68/64 4/1/5 558 23 32
8 MURRAY Grant M 09 4 78 33 45
9 MORRIS Wayne M 70 6 80 33 47
10 GERRARD Jeff M Fi:: 5 89 33 56

Race positions calculated on a series of 10 day events with 3 discards allowed.

— - Stirling - 2022-2023 Club Championship Series R
Place Names sail Points Dis - Score 1 213|415 fG 7181910111213 |14 | 15| 16

No cards
1 KNIGHTS David 63 158 89 69 14 2 2 4 3 3 5 2 14,3 4 5 5 2 8 5
2 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 181 110 71 2 1 1 14 5 2 4 3 5 2 2 2 2 1 7 14
3 |MURRAY Grant 09 220 126 94 1 14114 14 2|1 2 1 1 1 14 1 1 14|14 1
4 ELKSON Randy 29 224 126 98 4 3 5 2 4 14 3 4 4 14 3 14 14 4 6 14
5 LYKKE John 72 223 119 104 3 4 14 3 6 4 7 14 3|14 5 3 3 5 2 2
6 LAST Rob 76 234 115 119 14 5 4 1 14 6 9 6 6 5 1 14 4 3 3 4
7 |CASTON Steve 26 278 126 152 14 14 /14 6 14/ 8 8 5 2 4 6 4 14 14 1| 3
8 MORRIS Wayne 70 299 126 173 5 7 14 14 14 5 6 7 14 14 14 7 14 14 5 14
9 |NICOLSON Dave 2/7é28 277 103 174 8 6 6 14 7 9 14,8 14 6 7 8 7 6 10| 6
10 SUTTON Martin 48 341 126 215 6 8 3 5 8 7 10 9 14 14 14 6 6 7 4 14
11 |GERRARD Jeff 78 367 126 241 7 9 |14 14 14 |14 14|14 14 14 14 14 8 8 9 | 7
12 MORRIS Ben 18 450 126 324 14 14 14 14 1 14 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
13 |SMALLACOMBE lan 74 | 485 126 359 9 14 114 14 14 |14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 | 14

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 14
Stirling - 2022-2023 Handicap Series Results

Place Names sanClass Points Dis - Score | 1 2|1 3|4|5|6|7]|8]9]|10

N- %
1 COCKSHELL Malcom 73 M 39 22 17 4 2 3 2 3 116 1|2 5
2 ELKSON Randy 29 M 43 24 19 3 1 2 11 4 5 3 3 3 8
3 |LYKKE John 72 M 48 28 20 2 3 6 5 2/ 1111 25 1
4 CASTON Steve 26 M 55 33 22 "1 4 1 7 1 2 11 11 4 3
5 LAST Rob 76 M 52 28 24 1/6 5 1 6 3 11 6|1 2
6 SUTTON Martin 48 M 64 33 31 5 7 11 3 7 4 1 4 11 11
7 |NICOLSON Dave 2/7é28 M/M/M| 55 23 32 6 8 8 4 5 7/2 5 6 4
8 MURRAY Grant 09 M 78 33 45 1 11 4 6 11 1 11 11 11 11
9 |MORRIS Wayne 70 M 80 33 47 M/ 5 7 111 11, 4 7 7 6
10 GERRARD Jeff 78 M 89 33 56 M1 11 1 11 8 6 5 11 8 7

Underlined values are discards. Score for dns, dnf etc ~ 11
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